1524 INDEX

Land Surveyors—Appropriation to State Board of ..............
Law Department—Appropriation to
Law Examiners—Appropriation to State Board of ................
Legislative Council—

Appropriation to ......

Employees—Status

Legislative Reference—
Appropriation to Department of
State and Baltimore City departments separated ............

Libraries—

Baltimore Ci:y—Bonds for ..
Carroll Countiy—Bar library; payments to ....c.cccrsncseessnne
Extension program—Appropriation for ... resssssnesansanssn
Harford County—Payments to bar library ...
Incentive Fund—Laws amended
Prince George’s County—Bar library; funds for ..............
State—Appropriations to
State aid for, increased .......
Worcester County—Payments to bar library .........c...
License Bureau—Appropriation to
Licenses—
Alcoholic beverages-—See under that heading
Appropriation to Office of
Day care homes
Dogs—Worcester County; error corrected .......ccvereracns
Harford County—Division for
Insurance—See under that heading
Marriage—See under that heading
Oysters—See under that heading
Physical therapy—
Exemption for certain students
Revocation or suspension
Physicians—Suspension; probation
Prince George’s County—How issued .
Traders—Issue; duplicating provisions ...,
Lie Detector Tests—Prohibited
Liens—See Mechanics’ Liens

Limitations—
St. Mary’s County—Included in special limitation .......
Suits against estate—Includes property damage .....
Loan Laws—Appropriation to Administrator of ... -
Lobbying—Budgetary provision against ...,

Loyola College—Appropriation to .

McDonogh School—Appropriation to
McKay, Barbara Good—Relief of
Marriages—
Allegany County—Fee increased; distribution ........c.eeee
Montgomery County—Fee; distribution ..........
Martinak Recreation Area—Bond funds for .........ce.
Maryland Academy of Sciences—
Appropriation to
Bonds—Time extended

Chap.
138
138
138

138
571

138
571

92

138

58
598
692
138
318
627
138

138
293

67

204

14
209
457
250
724

138
726

87
296
504

138
723

Page
234
213
235

211
973

212
973

124
97
276
82
1045
1224
213
612
912
217

236
b76
54
81

444

450
764
518
1282

364
1157
231

288

280
1285

109
679
843

280
1281



